
2020 RGVGCA/TREASURE HILLS

JV GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Harlingen South = 470 1 Dane Resendez (Harlingen High) = 96

2 Conner Carledge (Harlingen High) = 97

3 Landon Lopez (Harlingen High) = 100

4 Alex Lopez (Los Fresnos) = 102

*5 Wyatt Schaeck (Harlingen South) = 107

6 Antonio Vasquez (Los Fresnos) = 107

7 Alejandro Orsonio (Harlingen South) = 116

8 Brandon Tovias (Harlingen South) = 122

9 Bryan Gonzalez (Harlingen South) = 125

Andrew Herrod (Los Fresnos) = 125

* - won scorecard playoff for 5th place

Date:  December 7, 2020 (Monday)

Field:  10 players

Course:  Treasure Hills GC (Harlingen)

Par:  72

Conditions:  Sunny and Calm   86°   14mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

10 INDIVIDUALS

INDIVIDUALS

2 Conner Cartledge (Harlingen High) = 97

3 Landon Lopez (Harlingen High) = 100

1 Dane Resendez (Harlingen High) = 96

4 Alex Lopez (Los Fresnos) = 102

6 Antonio Vasquez (Los Fresnos) = 107

9 Andrew Herrod (Los Fresnos) = 125

TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

1 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Harlingen South

5 Wyatt Schaeck = 107

7 Alejandro Orsonio = 116

9 Bryan Gonzalez = 125

8 Brandon Tovias = 122

TEAM TOTAL:  = 470



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Total

1 Dane Resendez (Harlingen) INDIVIDUALS 96

2 Conner Cartledge (Harlingen) INDIVIDUALS 97

3 Landon Lopez (Harlingen) INDIVIDUALS 100

4 Alex Lopez (Los Fresnos) INDIVIDUALS 102

5 Wyatt Schaeck Harlingen South 107

6 Antonio Vasquez (Los Fresnos) INDIVIDUALS 107

7 Alejandro Orsonio Harlingen South 116

8 Brandon Tovias Harlingen South 122

9 Bryan Gonzalez Harlingen South 125

Andrew Herrod (Los Fresnos) INDIVIDUALS 125


